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1x Door bell

1x Mounting bracket

1x 23A 12V battery

53 mm

34 mm

20 mm

20 g

White

1 year (for use
current)

Small, discreet and wireless, it adds to your old doorbell. It
allows the user to be notified via the pocket vibrator, the
light cube or the fixed flash when a person rings the
doorbell. 
CAUTION: it does not trigger an audible bell.

Alimentation

Wireless device

Radio frequency

Guarantee 

Battery 23A 12V included

Yes

433 MHz

2 years

Door bell (SP14)

Height

Width

Depth
 
Weight
 
Colori
 
Autonomy
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